1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

DANE COUNTY DEPT. OF Madison, Wiscensin: 58718
Office: 608/2664018 0 Fax: 608/267-1533

PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & s e b tor
TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO:  Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 2
DATE: 09/10/18

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 318009
P.O. No.: 20181728-00

PROJECT: CCB Garage Floor Restoration
CONTRACTOR: ProAxis, LLC
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: ProAxis CO 1 Request

Requested By: Owner

2
3. Proposed Change: Remove and repair delaminated concrete from existing slab on grade parking area.
4

Reason for Change: _Concrete repair discovered during floor preparation necessary to ensure proper
application of epoxy.

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $16,544.00

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

iEhclotiginall@ollraciainOUNEIVAS . S e e el e S e R o e e e $372,464.00
Netichange by previously/authenized!Changel@rders: i h s e $9,975.00
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order Was.............ccoceeviviriniiniiiineniniiicsese s $382,439.00
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ...........ccccceveivieiiennnene. $16,544.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will be............cooceeiiiiiiniiiiiniiiiciiiiccene, $398,983.00
ilihelCompletionilDatehvillRbeRun e 1A c b e S O e e e 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is ............cccccevvevierecncnnenn 9/1/18
Approvals: W

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division <

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor__ Purchasing _~~ Department _  A/E _ PWHT ___

"

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Eric Urtes\318009 - CCB Garage Floor Restoration\11 - Change Orders\318009 Change Order 2.docx \w

A
Y



